H2RF3 - $15Q3 RES DAD-COUNTRY BORN IN-W2

% H2RF3 - S15Q3 RES DAD-COUNTRY BORN IN-W?2

Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
H2RF3 3. In what country was he [resident father] born?

5

14

32

37

38

43

51

52

54

75

79

83

84

87

93

95

123

142

144

151

154

155

157

187

202

213

Antigua and Barbuda
The Bahamas
Canada

People's Republic of China
Colombia

Cuba

The Dominican Republic
Ecuador

El Salvador

Germany

Guatemala

Haiti

Honduras

India

Italy

Jamaica

Mexico

Nicaragua

Nigeria

Panama

Peru

The Philippines
Portugal

Taiwan

Great Britain

Hong Kong

1of2



H2RF3 - 515Q3 RES DAD-COUNTRY BORN IN-W?2

221 Puerto Rico

231 Viet-Nam

232 Western Samoa

311 Eastern, North Africa

312 Central, North Africa

313 Western, North Africa

314 South Africa

321 Middle East

322 Central Asia

331 Northern, Western Europe
332 British Isles

333 Southern, Western Europe
334 Northern, Eastern Europe
335 Southern, Eastern Europe
336 Southern Europe

361 Central and Northern South America
362 Southern South America

371 Greater and Lesser Antilles

20f2



	H2RF3 - S15Q3 RES DAD-COUNTRY BORN IN-W2

