## **%** H2RF3 - S15Q3 RES DAD-COUNTRY BORN IN-W2

Туре	Code
Measurement Unit	numeric
H2RF3	3. In what country was he [resident father] born?

TIZITI	5. III What country was he freshaent
5	Antigua and Barbuda
14	The Bahamas
32	Canada
37	People's Republic of China
38	Colombia
43	Cuba
51	The Dominican Republic
52	Ecuador
54	El Salvador
75	Germany
79	Guatemala
83	Haiti
84	Honduras
87	India
93	Italy
95	Jamaica
123	Mexico
142	Nicaragua
144	Nigeria
151	Panama
154	Peru
155	The Philippines
157	Portugal
187	Taiwan
202	Great Britain
213	Hong Kong

221	Puerto Rico
231	Viet-Nam
232	Western Samoa
311	Eastern, North Africa
312	Central, North Africa
313	Western, North Africa
314	South Africa
321	Middle East
322	Central Asia
331	Northern, Western Europe
332	British Isles
333	Southern, Western Europe
334	Northern, Eastern Europe
335	Southern, Eastern Europe
336	Southern Europe
361	Central and Northern South America
362	Southern South America
371	Greater and Lesser Antilles